
Subject: More More Petitions Supporting Chick Fil-A Proposal
From: Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>
Date: 08/05/2015 11:51 AM
To: Kevin Jones <kevin.jones@lacity.org>
CC: Lisa Webber <Lisa.Webber@lacity.org>, Michael Logrande
<michael.logrande@lacity.org>, Conni Pallini-Tipton <Conni.Pallini-
Tipton@lacity.org>, Mike Bonin <mike.bonin@lacity.org>, Chad Molnar
<chad.molnar@lacity.org>, Christina Davis <christina@laxcoastal.com>, Patricia
Lyon <pat8lyon@gmail.com>, Cyndi Hench <kentwoodnw@aol.com>
BCC: Tina Choi <tchoi@tca.cc>, Jennifer Daw <jennifer.daw@chick-fil-a.com>,
Jonathan Lonner <jlonner@burnsbouchard.com>, Donald R Duckworth
<duckworth.donald@gmail.com>

I found another batch.  If this proposal were placed on the ballot, I believe it
would pass the 2/3 vote test!  

Please enter these petitions in your record re the referenced development
proposal.  
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